
PD Day, Winter Break and March Break Holidays 
  

Mount Forest Arthur 

PD Day Monday, October 24 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

PD Day Friday, November 25 noon - 1:30pm 4:30 - 6:00pm 

Winter Break Friday, December 23 noon - 1:30pm 4:30 - 6:00pm 

Winter Break Tuesday, December 27 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Wednesday, December 28 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Thursday, December 29 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Friday, December30 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Monday, January 2 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Tuesday, January 3 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Wednesday, January 4 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Thursday, January 5 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

Winter Break Friday, January 6 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

PD Day Friday, January 27 noon - 1:30pm 4:30 - 6:00pm 

Family Day Monday, February 20 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

PD Day Friday, March 3 noon - 1:30pm 4:30 - 6:00pm 

March Break Monday, March 13 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

March Break Tuesday, March 14 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

March Break Wednesday, March 15 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

March Break Thursday, March 16 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

March Break Friday, March 17 noon - 1:30pm noon - 1:30pm 

 


